Foulees M our ousiennes

154006
Mouroux () le 13/04/2014
FFA

Course HS non officielle  / TC (13/04/2014 5km 00:00:00

1 BRUNEAUX DOMINIQUE 820348 SEM /1981 1721
2 NARDELLI ALBAN SEM /1988 18'01"
3 WELMANT ADRIEN 164340 ESM /1994 COULOMMIERSBRIE A 077 I-F 18'08"
4 GUILLOT KEVIN 155533 SEM /1989 PONTAULT AAC 077 I-F 19:02"
5 SEGHIR YACINE 164369 ESM /1992 COULOMMIERSBRIE A 077 I-F 20'03"
6 GACON FLORIAN SEM /1985 20'15"
7 ALPAR HUGUES V2M / 1960 20'58"
8 OUDIN LOUIS 153363 JUM /1996 COULOMMIERSBRIE A 077 I-F 20'59"
9 GUILLOT MICKAEL 137651 SEM /1986 PONTAULT AAC 077 I-F 21'00"
10 CLEMENT PATRICK 144240 V1M /1966 COULOMMIERSBRIE A 077 I-F 21'03"
11 LOGEART SEBASTIEN SEM /1978 21'53"
12 DYEMMA MARIELLE 147540 V1F/1972 UA VILLENOY 077 I-F 23'47"
13 BAUX BERENGERE SEF / 1986 24'06"
14 NOUALI NOREDDINE V2M /1964 24'55"
15 BOURASSIN GERARD 618659 V3M /1952 UA VILLENOY 077 I-F 25'20"
16 GIBERT AURELIE 160349 SEF/1984 COULOMMIERSBRIEA 077 I-F 25'31"
17 BAILLET CHRISTELLE 137727 V1F/1971 UA VILLENOY 077 I-F 25'44"
18 LEFEVRE JEAN-MICHEL 456728 V3M /1953 UA VILLENOY 077 I-F 25'45"
19 CHABOZY Philippe V2M /1957 26'08"
20 ANDREKARINE 155631 V1F/1974 UA VILLENOY 077 I-F 26'17"
21 LETROU FRANCOISE 152766 VEF/1957 COULOMMIERSBRIE A 077 I-F 26'50"
22 DRIOT AMELIE 164535 MIF/1999 COULOMMIERSBRIE A 077 I-F 28'30"
23 TEURLAI FLORBELA V1F /1968 28'39"
24 NOUALI HASSIRA V1F /1970 29'25"
25 CRAULAND CLAUDINE V2F /1964 29'28"
26  GAILLARD OLIVIER SEM /1982 30'04"
27 LAMART THOMAS SEM /1981 30'04"
28 BORUTA EDITH 153977 V2F/1957 COULOMMIERSBRIE A 077 I-F 30'22"
29 KNIPPER HELENE SEF /1982 31'37
30 GAULTDANTEMYRIAD SEF /1980 31'38"
31 CAHITENATHALIE SEF /1975 31'55"
32 OLIVRIN MAUD SEF /1977 33'13"
33 HERVEMARIANNE V2F /1961 33'18"
34 DUPREALLANCHE SEM /1987 35'31"
35 PEREIRA DE MOURA V2F /1961 36'22"
36 RAVARY LAURIE SEF /1991 37'03"
37 PETTIERJULIETTE ESF /1993 38'30"
38 SAUTIERE ANDRE 200518 V4M /1942 OLYMPIQUE GRANDE- 059 NPC 47'26"
Course HS non officielle  / TC (13/04/2014 10 km 00:00:00

1 BRUNEAUX DOMINIQUE 820348 SEM /1981 34'44"
2 PONTON BENOIT 318613 SEM /1987 MARNE LA VALLEEAT 077 I-F 3711
3 CAPE STEPHANE 577563 SEM /1975 PONTAULT AAC 077 I-F 37'41"
4 NANE Leon V2M / 1956 38'09"
5 MARTINEAU Pasca V1M /1970 39'02"
6 BOUSSEKINE Y OUSSEF 162292 SEM /1975 MARNEET GONDOIREA 077 I-F 39'28"
7 DIEULOT Jeremy SEM /1984 39'37"
8 GUILLOT KEVIN 155533 SEM /1989 PONTAULT AAC 077 I-F 39'38"
9 MARTINET ERIC 197538 V1M /1974 39'53"
10 CHAUMONT JONATHAN 147298 SEM /1985 FONTENAY TRESIGNY 077 I-F 41'10"
11 DESMOULINS Hugues SEM / 1976 41'19"
12 PFAFFVINCENT SEM / 1977 41'40"
13  DILISLIONEL 443177 V2M /1959 COULOMMIERSBRIEA 077 I-F 41'41"
14  PEREIRA Joagquim (POR) V2M /1957 41'50"
15 REUX Cyrille SEM /1978 41'59"
16 GAGNERAUD 101947 VEM /1964 42'44"
17 CRABEIL BARBARA 160785 V1F/1972 VSOZOIRLA FERRIERE 077 I-F 43'03"
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BERTHOME LUDOVIC
ALLAIN LOIC

GACON FLORIAN
OGER MYRIAM
PHILIPPE JOEL

LALOZ PATRICK
TRIQUET EDGAR
GEOFFROY JACQUES
CHOURREAU PASCAL
HUMBERTCLAUDE
GUILLOT MICKAEL
PFAFF AURELIEN
GONEZ FLORIAN
BRESSON DOMINIQUE
KRAME ALESUS
KOZLOWSKI CHRISTINE
CAMUSDANIEL
MERMET-LYAUDOZ
OUDIN PHILIPPE
PICARD NICOLAS
CAHITE Jocelyn

DRIOT CHRISTOPHE
TRIQUET Christophe
LAHAYE ANTOINE
LOGEART SEBASTIEN
LIVANOVIC VLASTINIR
DRIVIERE JEAN-MARC
SAGEL GILBERT
DURAND MICHEL
OBRINGER OCTAVE
GERNATH CORINNE
MATHOULIN SERGE
LAHAYE OLIVIER
TORMO CORINNE
LAENEN MARY SE
JEAN-CHARLES GAETAN
CATHALA

CHAABI SIHAM (ALG)
JUSTE GASTON
LEFEBVRE BENJAMIN
SOARESOLIVIER
SOARES DANIEL
CASSET DOMINIQUE
ZINK GAEL

PASTOR THIERRY
EGATA PARISE
PERRIAL LIONEL
MISAN REGIS

OLLIER STEPHANE
MANETTI JEAN-CLAUDE
MERLE DAVID
BERTHE JOELLE

LE GARREC TEDDY
DAUVET

DELVART FRANCOIS
LEFRANCOIS PHILIPPE
CASSET CATHERINE
LALANNE REMI
SALYCZUK PASCAL
FRISSON THIERRY
BOISHU CEDRIC
DERDA MICHEL
CARVALHO ANDRE
DELAPLACE CLAUDE
GIBIER KARL

678202
406143

963291
158904

510181
348622
137651

670975

141158
618661

430095

160904

178572
154620
159439

146321
625053
146724
105661
105918

137620
485072
158163

149413

222860
581236
T18620
132293
189862
T18410
225542

504460
148201
122107
152714
803735

165213

V1M /1967
SEM /1977
SEM /1985
SEF /1978

V2M /1962
V2M /1963
CAM /1998
VEM /1955
VEM /1969
V2M /1958
SEM / 1986
SEM /1979
SEM /1982
V3M /1954
SEM /1981
V2F /1961

V3M /1951
V1M /1972
V2M /1959
SEM /1976
SEM /1976
V1M /1968
V1M /1965
CAM /1998
SEM /1978
V1M /1970
V2M /1959
V3M /1947
V1M /1967
CAM /1998
V1F /1966

V3M /1953
V1M /1966
V1F /1969

JUF /1995

V3M /1953
V2M /1959
V1F /1970

V3M /1948
SEM /1979
SEM /1978
V2M /1957
V3F /1950

SEM /1977
V2M /1964
V2M /1962
V1M /1968
V1M /1967
V1M /1974
V3M /1950
SEM /1975
V3F /1947

SEM /1991
V1M /1972
SEM /1977
V1M /1966
V1F /1966

V2M /1957
V2M /1964
V1M /1966
SEM /1976
V3M /1952
V2M /1961
V3M /1945
SEM /1985

VS OZOIR LA FERRIERE
VS OZOIR LA FERRIERE

ESPERANCE ENDURANC

PONTAULT AAC

UA VILLENOY

COULOMMIERS BRIE A
UA VILLENOY

COULOMMIERS BRIE A

COULOMMIERS BRIE A

ATHLETIC CLUB PAYSD
FSESBLY COUPVRAY A
UA VILLENOY

FSESBLY COUPVRAY A
UA VILLENOY

PONTAULT AAC
COULOMMIERS BRIE A

USOLYMPIQUE DE CHE
UA VILLENOY
COULOMMIERS BRIE A

COULOMMIERS BRIE A

UA VILLENOY

UA VILLENOY

FSESBLY COUPVRAY A

UA VILLENOY

CSMEAUX
COULOMMIERS BRIE A
UA VILLENOY

UA VILLENOY
COULOMMIERS BRIE A

COULOMMIERS BRIE A
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o077
o077

010

o077

o077

o077
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o077
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o077

o077

o077
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o077

o077
o077
o077
o077
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o077

I-F
I-F

CHA

I-F
I-F

I-F
I-F
I-F

I-F
I-F

I-F
I-F

I-F
I-F
I-F

cT
I-F
I-F
cT
I-F

I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F

43'05"
43'20"
43'33"
44'02"
44'04"
44'13"
44'15"
44'21"
44'26"
4427
44'58"
45'00"
45'02"
45'10"
45'28"
45'29"
45'49"
45'58"
46'11"
46'13"
46'17"
46'22"
46'38"
46'49"
46'53"
47'00"
47'06"
4742
47'58"
48'14"
48'18"
48'30"
48'40"
48'40"
48'51"
48'56"
49'02"
49'12"
49'29"
49'31"
50'00"
50'01"
50'05"
50'25"
50'39"
50'57"
51'00"
51'03"
51'07"
51'10"
51'15"
51'23"
51'40"
51'41"
51'55"
52'16"
52'37"
52'37"
53'05"
53'51"
54'08"
54'13"
54'15"
54'20"
54'23"
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BALLY ANDRE
VERHAEGHE Jean-michel
SAVOURE STEPHANE
GIBIER CINDY
LOPESISABELLE
ROSENSLEIN IGA
BRUNEAUX

OLLIER SERGE
MAYRAND HELENE
BERTHAUD JEAN
DUCROISET CELINE
NISHIDA-PERRIN
BERTHAUD VERONIQUE
FUTO PAULE

CAHITE LUCIEN
BAUDOIN THOMAS
LOISEAU KARINE
MIGUEL ISABEL
RAGOT FABIEN
BAUDOIN VERONIQUE
ROUILLER AUDREY
BEAUJOUR FABRICE
VERAGEN CATHERINE
SAINT MARTIN MICHEL
ROSENSLEN REGINE
VOLDERS

169154

158546

517260

128814

152756

303770

392001

514663

V4M /1940
V3M /1954
V1M /1968
SEF /1988

V2F /1964

V2M /1956
V3M /1954
V3M /1949
V2F /1959

V3M /1952
SEF /1978

VA4F /1939

V2F / 1962

VA4F /1938

VIM/

SEM /1978
SEF /1975

V1F /1973

VEM /1955
SEF /1982

SEF /1982

SEM /1981
V3F /1951

V3M /1947
V2F /1958

SEM /1982

FSESBLY COUPVRAY A

COULOMMIERS BRIE A
COULOMMIERS BRIE A
UA VILLENOY

COULOMMIERS BRIE A

USMERY AC

USOLYMPIQUE DE CHE
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o077

o077

o077

o077

o077

095

o077

I-F
I-F
I-F

54'30"
55'03"
55'26"
55'30"
56'16"
57'10"
57'34"
58'12"
58'28"
58'31"
59'21"
59 27"

1h01'33"
1h02'02"
1h02'10"
1h02'38"
1h02'53"
1h02'55"
1h03'30"
1h04'53"
1h04'54"
1h05'36"
1h07'16"
1ho7'17"
1h10'14"
1h19'30"
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